
PRO·POSED SEM:I DETACH:ED 
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS 

4257 lf 4259 BROOKS STREET, N.E. 
WASHINGTON, DC 200 I 9 

ZONING INFORMATION: 

LOT ARf.A: 
2408 S.F. (LOT 0930) 
2628 S.F. (LOT 0937) 

ZONING CLASSIFICATION: R2 

BUILDING FOOTPRINT: 81 G S.F. 
LOT COVERAGE: 81 G/2408 = 0.34 (LOT 0930) 

8·1 G/2G28 = 0:3 I (LOT 0937) (0.40 AU.OWABLE) 

Rf.AR YAAD: 33'-G" FEET (20 FEET MINIMUM) 

BUIUJING HEIGHT: 20'-9'' (40 FEET MAXIMUM) 

SIDE YARD: 8' EA. (8 FEET MINIMI!JM) 

PARKING: I SPACE 9' X 19' 

VARIANCES SOUGHT FROM: 
LOT ARf.A: 40 I .3 
LOT WIDTH: 40 I .3 

BZA CASE # 18455 
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BZA CASE # 18455 

SQUARE 5087, LOTS 0930, 0937 
DEANWOOD, ANC-7DOG 

VICINITY MAP: 
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PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS 
4257, 4259 BROOKS STREET, N.E., WASHINGTON, DC 20019 
SQUARE 5087, LOTS 0930, 0937 
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PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS 
4257, 4259 BROOKS STREET, N.E., WASHINGTON, DC 20019 
SQUARE 5087, LOTS 0930, 0937 



I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

BZA CASE # 18455 
RfV15W DI!C. <4, 2012, AOOfD FRONT 811'!', Rf\ll5m flfVATIO'e 

,_; ,.._. 
C"""l .-

CJ 0 
r r •L 

·--' . 
~ "") ~ ' C:) r-·i 1 

-o 
a:· -.,, -
j'--...~ ~-
0 

r- :z 
c.,;. --· 

_____________ _______ _____ _____________ ________ ) 

l'I!'ICAL 6LJIIDING SIDE ELEVATION 
S(.tU IW- I'.C 

SHEET 4 of 5 

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS 
4257, 4259 BROOKS STREET, N.E., WASHINGTON, DC 20019 
SQUARE 5087, LOTS 0930, 0937 



---!-~TUCCO!>MU1 
COAOONG 

I 

: tl : I I 
I I 
L----------------- - ----------------

6UILQ!NG fRQNT fl.fyAT!ON 
$(.AU 1/ff • IQ 

BZA CASE # 18455 

8U!lDING RfAR, fl.fVATION 
KlU llfY• t'.C 

SHEET 5 of 5 

PROPOSED SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS 
4257, 4259 BROOKS STREET, N.E., WASHINGTON, DC 20019 
SQUARE 5087, LOTS 0930, 0937 


